May 11 2024 (10:12) India Rail Info

Sampoorna Kranti Express (PT)/12394 - SF - ECR
NDLS/New Delhi to ARA/Ara Junction
11h 51m - 950 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 NDLS |New Delhi 17:30 16 |1 0 90 (214 [NR

2 CNB |Kanpur Central 22:22 22:30 8m (4,5 |1 440 |88 (127 |NCR

3  |MZP |Mirzapur 01:43 01:45 2m |2 |2 |724 |41 |85 |NCR

4 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 03:18 03:28 10m (2 |2 |787 (86 |79 |[ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)

5 |ARA [Arajunction 05:21 05:23 2m |1 |2 950 (41 |59 |ECR

6 |PNBE |Patna Junction 06:35 06:45 10m (2,3 |2 (999 |5 57 |ECR

7 |RIPB |Rajendra Nagar Terminal |07:15 2 |2 1001 |- 55 |ECR
(Patna)

May 112024 (10:12) https://indiarailinfo.com




